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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 64  Vyrai, 200m Kompleksu Pasirenkama
2023-12-09 - 14:08 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank GIM.M. Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

GIM.M 2008 - 2010

1. DAILYDA, Aronas 08 Marijampolės SC 2:14.07 546 27.85 35.30 39.85 31.07
2. ŠIŠKO, Michail 09 Sostinės SC 2:22.04 459 32.06 38.04 40.93 31.01
3. ENDZELIS, Raigardas 08 Sostinės SC 2:22.90 451 30.10 39.04 40.38 33.38
4. KLIMAVIČIUS, Adris 09 Marijampolės SC 2:26.42 419 30.86 38.74 42.31 34.51
5. RŪKŠTELĖ, Kernius 09 Sostinės SC 2:35.58 349 31.74 41.87 45.13 36.84
6. GUDAUSKAS, Kristupas 09 Kauno PM 2:37.14 339 33.27 38.98 49.79 35.10
7. KINDERIS, Aistis 09 Kauno PM 2:38.06 333 33.43 41.71 46.56 36.36
8. SKRUODENIS, Pijus 08 Kauno PM 2:39.72 323 34.45 40.42 47.08 37.77
9. SMELEVIČIUS, Vėjas 09 Sostinės SC 2:43.67 300 35.92 43.89 47.25 36.61

10. MUKHIGULASHVILI, N. 09 TST Small Dolphins 2:44.64 295 35.46 43.31 50.72 35.15
11. SINKEVICIUS, Skomantas 09 Kauno PM 2:48.04 277 36.87 43.66 50.92 36.59
12. SYČIOVAS, Karolis 10 Sostinės SC 2:51.68 260 36.70 49.51 46.47 39.00
13. AJAUSKAS, Nojus 10 Kauno PM 2:53.77 251 39.26 45.37 49.93 39.21

2011 ir jaunesni

1. KIVYLIUS, Gintaras 11 Marijampolės SC 2:31.00 382 32.21 40.56 41.38 36.85
2. GALMINAS, Jonas 11 Olimpo pradzia 2:40.89 316 35.91 40.78 46.15 38.05
3. ŠĖPARIS, Artas 11 Sostinės SC 2:41.78 311 33.88 41.61 47.97 38.32
4. GRAŠYS, Lokys Robertas 11 Sostinės SC 2:43.43 301 36.62 44.17 44.97 37.67
5. BALTRUŠAITIS, Džiugas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 2:52.82 255 36.51 46.66 50.39 39.26

Pasirenkama

1. TIMINSKAS, Deividas 07 Kauno PM 2:11.23 583 27.74 34.52 37.36 31.61
2. DAILYDA, Aronas 08 Marijampolės SC 2:14.07 546 27.85 35.30 39.85 31.07
3. ŠIŠKO, Michail 09 Sostinės SC 2:22.04 459 32.06 38.04 40.93 31.01
4. ENDZELIS, Raigardas 08 Sostinės SC 2:22.90 451 30.10 39.04 40.38 33.38
5. KLIMAVIČIUS, Adris 09 Marijampolės SC 2:26.42 419 30.86 38.74 42.31 34.51
6. KIVYLIUS, Gintaras 11 Marijampolės SC 2:31.00 382 32.21 40.56 41.38 36.85
7. RŪKŠTELĖ, Kernius 09 Sostinės SC 2:35.58 349 31.74 41.87 45.13 36.84
8. GUDAUSKAS, Kristupas 09 Kauno PM 2:37.14 339 33.27 38.98 49.79 35.10
9. KINDERIS, Aistis 09 Kauno PM 2:38.06 333 33.43 41.71 46.56 36.36

10. SKRUODENIS, Pijus 08 Kauno PM 2:39.72 323 34.45 40.42 47.08 37.77
11. GALMINAS, Jonas 11 Olimpo pradzia 2:40.89 316 35.91 40.78 46.15 38.05
12. ŠĖPARIS, Artas 11 Sostinės SC 2:41.78 311 33.88 41.61 47.97 38.32
13. GRAŠYS, Lokys Robertas 11 Sostinės SC 2:43.43 301 36.62 44.17 44.97 37.67
14. SMELEVIČIUS, Vėjas 09 Sostinės SC 2:43.67 300 35.92 43.89 47.25 36.61
15. MUKHIGULASHVILI, N. 09 TST Small Dolphins 2:44.64 295 35.46 43.31 50.72 35.15
16. SINKEVICIUS, Skomantas 09 Kauno PM 2:48.04 277 36.87 43.66 50.92 36.59
17. SYČIOVAS, Karolis 10 Sostinės SC 2:51.68 260 36.70 49.51 46.47 39.00
18. BALTRUŠAITIS, Džiugas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 2:52.82 255 36.51 46.66 50.39 39.26
19. AJAUSKAS, Nojus 10 Kauno PM 2:53.77 251 39.26 45.37 49.93 39.21


